

CS No. : 189/16 (11490/16)

Gurdayal vs. M/s ONS Infratech P. Ltd. And Anr.

10.08.2016

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendants are unserved. As reported, they have left the given address.

On filing of fresh address and PF/RC summons be issued again upon the defendants for 07.11.2016.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
10.08.2016