

CS No. : 1892016 (11490/16)

Gurdayal vs. Ms. O. N. S. Infratech Pvt. Ltd. And Anr.

07.11.2016

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.

Appearance has been entered into by the defendants. Appropriate steps be taken for issuance of summons for judgment by plaintiff.

Put up for 13.02.2017.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
07.11.2016