

CS No. : 189/16 (11490/16)

Gurdayal vs. M/S ONS Infratech P. Ltd. And Anr.

13.02.2017

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.

An application for issuance of summons for judgment is on record. Summons for judgment be issued upon the defendants on filing of PF/RC for 01.05.2017.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
13.02.2017