

CS No. : 11490/16

Gurdayal Vs. M/s ONS Infratech Pvt. Ltd.

01.05.2017

Present:- Counsel for both the parties.

Leave to defendant application is on record. Copy, as stated, though had been sent by courier but counsel for plaintiff submits that he has not received the same. On request, another copy supplied to him.

To come up for reply/arguments on this application on 16.8.2017.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
01.05.2017