

CS No. 11490/16

Sh. Gurdayal v. M/s ONS Infratech Pvt. Ltd.

16.08.2017

Present : Counsel for Plaintiff.
Counsel for defendant.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks some time to file reply to the application for leave to defend. Be filed by the next date, with advance copy to the opposite side.

Put up for reply and arguments for 24.10.2017.

(VANDANA CHAUHAN)
ADJ-01 (W) THC/DELHI/16.08.2017