

CS.11490/16
GURDAYAL
Vs.
MS O.N.S. INFRATECH PVT LTD AND ANR

28.08.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Ms. Isha Proxy Counsel for defendant
As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 30.01.2019

(Reader)
28.08.2018