

Civ DJ 189/2016
11490/16
GURDAYAL Vs. M/S O.N.S. INFRATECH PVT LTD
AND ANR

11.02.2020

Pr: Sh.Deepak Rao, ld.counsel for plaintiff.

Sh.Kushal, ld.proxy counsel for defendants.

Replication filed today by plaintiff to the WS of defendants. Copy supplied.

Reply also filed by plaintiff to the pending application of defendants under Order VII Rule 11 CPC. Copy supplied.

At request of ld.proxy counsel for defendants, put up on **20.04.2020 for arguments on the application under Order VII Rule 11 CPC.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi