

CS No. 11490/16

Gurdayal Vs. M/s ONS Infratech

25.01.2021

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Kushal Mangal, proxy counsel for the defendant.

In the absence of plaintiff, arguments could not be heard.

In view of that, matter is adjourned.

**Put up for arguments on application U/o VII rule 11 CPC
on 19.04.2021.**

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 25.01.2021