

Civ DJ 11490/16

GURDAYAL Vs. MS O.N.S. INFRATECH PVT LTD AND ANR

28.09.2022

File received by way of transfer by the order of Ld. District Judge, West District, Delhi. It be checked and registered.

Present : None for plaintiff.

Sh. Tushar Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up for PE on 23.11.2022.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi