

Civ DJ 11490/16

GURDAYAL Vs. MS O.N.S. INFRATECH PVT LTD AND ANR

20.03.2024

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Raghav Dixit, Ld. Counsel for defendant connected through VC.

Ld. counsel submits that he will file the vakalatnama by next date of hearing as has been engaged recently in this matter.

Case is at the stage of PE, however, none is present for plaintiff.

Put up for PE as last and final opportunity on **29.05.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/20.03.2024